

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 20139/2025

Deependra Singh Kushwah, Son Of Shri Prem Singh Mali
-----Petitioner

Versus

Union Of India
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Vijay Kumar Meena Mr. Bhawani Saini & Mr. Rajayan Singh
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Lalit Bhardwaj for Mr. Samit Bishnoi, Dy. S.G.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVI CHIRANIA

Order

19/02/2026

At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list the matter after one week.

(RAVI CHIRANIA),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

Monika/15