

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 20139/2025

Deependra Singh Kushwah, Son Of Shri Prem Singh Mali
-----Petitioner

Versus

Union Of India
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Ravindra Saini
For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVI CHIRANIA

Order

05/03/2026

Learned counsel for the petitioner may supply a copy of the petition in the office of Mr. Krishna Verma.

List the matter after one week, after reflecting the name of Mr. Krishna Verma in the cause-list as counsel for the respondents.

(RAVI CHIRANIA),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J