

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 20139/2025

Deependra Singh Kushwah, Son Of Shri Prem Singh Mali
-----Petitioner

Versus

Union Of India
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Ravindra Saini with Mr. Avadesh Kr. Saini Mr. Rahul Gupta
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Lalit Bhardwaj for Mr. Samit Bishnoi Mr. Krishna Verma

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL KUMAR UPMAN

Order

27/05/2026

List the matter after summer vacation as prayed jointly.

(ANIL KUMAR UPMAN),J

(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J